

Municipality of Penn Hills
 Bid Tabulation
 3-May-16

Penn Hills Phase VIII 2016 Sewer Repair Contract B

Contract B- Lining Contract		Contractor:		Fast Pipe Lining East, Inc.		Jet Jack, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Quantity	Unit Price	Quantity
1	8" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	12,500	\$ 35.00	\$ 437,500.00	\$ 33.48	\$ 418,500.00
2	8" CIPP Lining (Spot Liner), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	50	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00
3	10" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	500	\$ 37.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 17,000.00
4	10" CIPP Lining (Spot Liner), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	30	\$ 450.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 5,700.00
5	115" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	220	\$ 42.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 8,580.00
6	12" CIPP Lining (Spot Liner), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	18	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 212.50	\$ 3,825.00
7	15" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	230	\$ 75.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,350.00
8	15" CIPP Lining (Spot Liner), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	18	\$ 550.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,050.00

9	18" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	120	\$ 95.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,600.00
10	18" CIPP Lining (Spot Liner), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	18	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,300.00
11	Removal of Protruding Taps, complete in place	EA.	15	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	Reinstatement of Active Service Laterals, complete in place	EA.	200	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00
13	Grouting of Active Service Laterals, complete in place	EA.	20	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 522.00	\$ 10,440.00
14	8"-24" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	4,500	\$ 1.25	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 11,250.00
15	Traffic Control and Resident Notification, complete in place	L.S.	1		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
16	Emergency Mobilization, complete in place	EA.	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
17	Additional CCTV Required to Satisfy the Consent Order, complete in place	L.F.	2,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00
Total Contract B- Lining Contract				\$	599,215.00	\$	539,095.00
Bond/Check					Bond		Bond